EE

2026%3A1H(B)~%1 YHIE

WYCAT (R) - k& HnWHIXK~pHZE;
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai - Narita Airport Line

YCAT () - AL &5 WHIX —pKHEZ;
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai — Narita Airport

RRATE | TRV R TEEZFT / Keisei Bus Chiba Office
REHE | RN R FTEEE SR E AT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

U L EBRZEHIE / Limousine Bus

A RUE&1T/3Z / Keihin Express Bus

SEBFR/ETRE

) ) U U RA U RA N RA N R | ERTEl ®2 U R | RRTE|RETE
(MK A) |Bus stop / Operating companies
RN RT)LRZ
- - - 7:22 8:07 - 9:37 11:07 - 12:37 - 14:07 | 14:57 | 15:47
Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
JO)\RITSRA>AF—T2 » P S iR
4,000 XITZRAY /}7/9”’_#_@“’( =71 IR - - - 7:25 | 8:10 - 9:40 - | 10| - | 12:40| - | 14:10] 15:00 | 15:50
(/MR 2,000) [InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)
YCAT #R>F~+ - I -9—=F)L 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15| 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 16:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
WHHZEHEEE3S — =
— ESZEE %_%9 j—_)l/ 6:52 7:37 8:22 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:57 | 17:47
Narita Airport Terminal 3
WEHZEEE2Y—=F)L
— ESZEE %jﬁg/;l j_. 6:55 7:40 8:25 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10 | 13:55 | 14:40 | 15:25 | 16:10 | 17:00 | 17:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
WEHZEHEE LS —=F)L
— ESZ_ % . 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:30 | 10:15| 11:00 | 11:45| 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45| 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:05 | 17:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
MREZESYCAT (BE) - 7 & H o WX
Narita Airport — Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai
EE SEF/ElTatt . . U P . . I . . I
o _ FRTFE| UL | 52 |maTe|saTE| 52 | 22 | 582 | us | vn |seTE| 582 | s | 52 e seTe] s | U
(F-K\) |Bus stop / Operating companies
R HRZEEE3Y—=F)L
— X i . 8:05 9:15 | 10:15| 11:15| 12:15| 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45| 17:15| 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:45
Narita Airport Terminal 3
REHZEEE25 —=F)L
— K i . 8:10 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
EEELIY—-=FIL
— EQBH %%9 j—. 8:15 9:25 | 10:25| 11:25| 12:25| 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
\4 v \4 v \4 v v v v v v v v v v v v v
YCAT #8R>F+ - I -59—=F)L 9:55 | 11:05| 12:05| 13:05| 14:05| 14:35| 15:35| 16:35| 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 [ 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:20
HEARA RS 2
4,000 i ARTIVR - 11:14 - 13:14 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:14 - 18:14 - 19:14 | 19:44 - 21:34 | 22:34 -
(MR 2,000) [Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
ERNSG VI D SZN I VES iR
XTI EA T mAZTRSNATIL U1 ) - | 11s| - | 13:15| 14115 | 14145 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:15 | - | 18:15| - | 19:15| 1945 | - | 21:35 | 22:35 | -

InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)




